SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE
BRANCH CODE:

[ CEGP013890]

TALEGAON

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020
NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI . OF ENGG. & TECH. ,
71-B. E. (2015 PAT) ( ELECTRONI CS & TELECOMMU.)

15 DEC 2020

B150553001 AMRUTA VI VEK KASAR

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SE SGPA :

TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS

B150553002 BHOPALE TEJASW NI

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SE SGPA :

SUBJECT NAME
VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI .
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |
HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COVM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOMVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE ||

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

5.48 TE SGPA : 5.96

............... CONFI DENTI AL-

ANANDA
SUBJECT NAME
VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI .
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |
HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COVM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE ||

TEAM BLDG, LDRSP. & FI TNESS

5.64 TE SGPA : 5. 74

* 0% F X X X X X X X

7.86, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :
894/ 140

* 0% 0k F X X X X X X

012/ 030
013/ 030
017/ 030
021/ 030
022/ 030

022/ 030
016/ 030
024/ 030
017/ 030

44
CGPA :

014/ 030
016/ 030
020/ 030
015/ 030
020/ 030

020/ 030
025/ 030
019/ 030
016/ 030

7.93, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44

028/ 070
033/ 070
041/ 070
038/ 070
040/ 070

045/ 070
060/ 070
041/ 070
038/ 070

6. 39

042/ 070
029/ 070
28#/ 070
036/ 070
033/ 070

045/ 070
050/ 070
059/ 070
050/ 070

040/ 100
046/ 100
058/ 100
059/ 100
062/ 100

067/ 100
076/ 100
065/ 100
055/ 100

H GHER SECOND CLASS

056/ 100
045/ 100
048/ 100
051/ 100
053/ 100

065/ 100
075/ 100
078/ 100
066/ 100

TW

040/ 050

040/ 050

PP

044/ 050

137/ 150

PP

TW

039/ 050

039/ 050

PP

044/ 050

139/ 150

PP

030/ 050

042/ 050

038/ 050

043/ 050

039/ 050

038/ 050

042/ 050

039/ 050

FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON
71740162G NM ET[ 55]
PR OR

038/ 050

043/ 050

041/ 050

040/ 050

Tot % Crd
40 03
46 04
58 03
59 03
62 03
80 01
78 01
80 01
60 01
76 02
PP 00
67 03
76 04
65 03
55 03
88 01
84 01
84 01
91 04
78 02
PP 00

Tot % Crd
56 03
45 04
48 03
51 03
53 03
78 01
76 01
78 01
76 01
86 02
PP 00
65 03
75 04
78 03
66 03
88 01
86 01
82 01
92 04
80 02
PP 00

DATE :
Gd GP
P 04
C 05
B+ 07
B+ 07
A 08
(0] 10
A+ 09
(@] 10
A 08
A+ 09
P 00
A 08
A+ 09
A 08
B+ 07
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
A+ 09
P 00
Gd GP
B+ 07
C 05
C 05
B 06
B 06
A+ 09
A+ 09
A+ 09
A+ 09
(@] 10
P 00
A 08
A+ 09
A+ 09
A 08
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
P 00

CP P&R ORD

12 -a- a--
20 --- ---
21 --- ---
21 --- ---
24 - ---
10 --- ---
09 --- ---
10 --- ---
08 --- ---
18 --- ---
00 --- ---

24 oo -
36 --- ---
24 oo -
21 --- -
10 --- ---
10 --- ---
10 --- ---
40 --- ---
18 --- ---
00 --- ---

21 oo a--
20 --- ---
15 ---  #
18 --- ---
18 oo ---
09 --- ---
09 --- ---
09 --- ---
09 --- ---
20 --- ---
00 --- ---

24 oo -
36 --- ---
27 --- -
24 oo -
10 --- ---
10 --- ---
10 --- ---
40 --- ---
20 --- ---
00 --- ---



TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDITS : 895/140 CGPA @ 6.39 H GHER SECOND CLASS
......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. .......... ...,



PAGE :- 2

B150553003 BORADE GAURI

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SE SGPA :

TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS

SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE

[ CEGP013890]

BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) ( ELECTRONI CS & TELECOWMMU. )

RAVESH
SUBJECT NAME
VLSl DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI .
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |
HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE ||

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

5. 60 TE SGPA : 6.48

............... CONFI DENTI AL-

B150553004 DABHADE PRATI K SUNI L

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SUBJECT NAME
VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI .
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT. -1l ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |

HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE ||

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

¥ % X 3k X X X X X F

935/ 140

¥ % X X X X X X X F

013/ 030
015/ 030
014/ 030
023/ 030
014/ 030

012/ 030
021/ 030
020/ 030
021/ 030

8.11, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
CGPA

012/ 030
012/ 030
017/ 030
017/ 030
013/ 030

016/ 030
017/ 030
017/ 030
013/ 030

8.11, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44

041/ 070
028/ 070
030/ 070
056/ 070
044/ 070

039/ 070
070/ 070
056/ 070
067/ 070

6. 68

038/ 070
036/ 070
030/ 070
050/ 070
036/ 070

048/ 070
070/ 070
053/ 070
060/ 070

054/ 100
043/ 100
044/ 100
079/ 100
058/ 100

051/ 100
091/ 100
076/ 100
088/ 100

050/ 100
048/ 100
047/ 100
067/ 100
049/ 100

064/ 100
087/ 100
070/ 100
073/ 100

TW

041/ 050

041/ 050

PP

044/ 050

141/ 150

PP

H GHER SECOND CLASS

TALEGAON

PR

035/ 050

041/ 050

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020
NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI . OF ENGG. & TECH.

OoR

035/ 050

042/ 050

040/ 050

041/ 050

FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

71622311C NM ET[ 55]

TW

041/ 050

043/ 050

PP

045/ 050

144/ 150

PP

PR

037/ 050

043/ 050

oR

034/ 050

042/ 050

042/ 050

042/ 050

Tot % Crd
54 03
43 04
44 03
79 03
58 03
82 01
70 01
82 01
70 01
84 02
PP 00
51 03
91 04
76 03
88 03
88 01
82 01
80 01
94 04
82 02
PP 00

Tot % Crd
50 03
48 04
47 03
67 03
49 03
82 01
68 01
86 01
74 01
84 02
PP 00
64 03
87 04
70 03
73 03
90 01
86 01
84 01
96 04
84 02
PP 00

DATE :

TOOOOOZP»0O0>» TOPOXO0O>00W. Q

GP

06

04
04
09
07
10
09
10
09
10
00

06
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
00

05
05
08
05
10
08
10
09
10
00

08
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
00

15 DEC 2020

20
15
24
15
10
08
10
09
20
00

24
40
27
27
10
10
10
40
20
00



FE SGPA : 6.18 SE SGPA : 6.18 TE SGPA : 6.28
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 1264/190 CGPA : 6.65 H GHER SECOND CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 3

SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE
BRANCH CODE:

[ CEGP013890]

TALEGAON

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020
NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI . OF ENGG. & TECH.
71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOVWWU.)

15 DEC 2020

B150553005 DALVI

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SE SGPA :

TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS

B150553007 DESAI

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SAYALI SURYAKANT
SUBJECT NAME

VLSl DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY

COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY

RADI ATI ON & M CROWAVE TECHNI

DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.

ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN

LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)

LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)

LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)

LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)

PROJECT STAGE |

HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE |

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

6. 26 TE SGPA : 6.24

............... CONFI DENTI AL-

Pl YUSHA BALU

SUBJECT NAME
VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT. -1l ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |
HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE |

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

¥ % X 3k X X X X X F

969/ 140

¥ % X X X X X X X F

012/ 030
017/ 030
021/ 030
023/ 030
020/ 030

021/ 030
017/ 030
022/ 030
014/ 030

8.39, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
CGPA

046/ 070
035/ 070
28#/ 070
029/ 070
048/ 070

049/ 070
070/ 070
057/ 070
060/ 070

6.92

VAI SHALI

014/ 030
020/ 030
020/ 030
023/ 030
016/ 030

013/ 030
022/ 030
023/ 030
020/ 030

8.32, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44

TH
043/ 070
037/ 070
033/ 070
031/ 070
039/ 070

052/ 070
070/ 070
070/ 070
049/ 070

057/ 100
057/ 100
053/ 100
054/ 100
055/ 100

065/ 100
092/ 100
093/ 100
069/ 100

[ N+TH] ™w
058/100  ---
052/100  ---
049/100  ---
052/100  ---
068/100  ---
.- 040/ 050
.- 040/ 050
.- PP
070/100  ---
087/100  ---
079/100  ---
074/100  ---
.- 043/ 050
.- 139/ 150
. PP
FI RST CLASS

PR

037/ 050

042/ 050

OoR

039/ 050

042/ 050

042/ 050

039/ 050

FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

71719301C NM ET[ 55]

TW

039/ 050

038/ 050

PP

043/ 050

143/ 150

PP

PR

027/ 050

042/ 050

oR

034/ 050

043/ 050

040/ 050

042/ 050

Tot % Crd
58 03
52 04
49 03
52 03
68 03
80 01
78 01
80 01
74 01
84 02
PP 00
70 03
87 04
79 03
74 03
86 01
84 01
84 01
92 04
78 02
PP 00

Tot % Crd
57 03
57 04
53 03
54 03
55 03
78 01
68 01
76 01
54 01
86 02
PP 00
65 03
92 04
93 03
69 03
86 01
84 01
80 01
95 04
84 02
PP 00

DATE :
Gd @GP
B+ 07
B 06
C 05
B 06
A 08
(@] 10
A+ 09
(@] 10
A+ 09
(@] 10
P 00
A+ 09
(@] 10
A+ 09
A+ 09
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
A+ 09
P 00
Gd @GP
B+ 07
B+ 07
B 06
B 06
B+ 07
A+ 09
A 08
A+ 09
B 06
(@] 10
P 00
A 08
(@] 10
(@] 10
A 08
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
P 00

28
18
18
21
09
08
09
06
20
00

24
40
30
24
10
10
10
40
20
00



FE SGPA : 6.84 SE SGPA : 7.12 TE SGPA : 6.80
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDITS : 1377/190 CGPA @ 7.25 FI RST CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 4 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020 DATE : 15 DEC 2020
COLLEGE: [CEGP013890] - NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI. OF ENGG & TECH., TALEGAON
BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOWMU. )

B150553008 GATE SONALI DEVRAM SHALI NI 71832570C NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e s e e
404181 VLSI DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 019/030 055/070 074/100 --- --- --- 74 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 021/030 051/070 072/100 --- --- --- 72 04 A+ 09 36 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 021/030 051/070 072/100 --- --- --- 72 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. 023/030 037/070 060/100 --- --- --- 60 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 024/ 030 057/070 081/100 --- --- --- 81 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 042/ 050 84 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 039/050 78 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I) 042/ 050 84 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 042/ 050 84 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 041/ 050 82 02 (o) 10 20 --- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 027/030 036/070 063/100 --- --- --- 63 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COWM SYSTEMS * 024/030 055/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 04 A+ 09 36 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 028/ 030 064/070 092/100 --- --- --- 92 03 o 10 30 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 029/030 070/070 099/100 --- --- --- 99 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 044/ 050 88 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 043/ 050 86 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 043/ 050 86 01 o) 10 10 =--- ---
404195 PROJECT STAGE || * 143/ 150 95 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 042/ 050 84 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 9.39, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
SE SGPA . 6.76 TE SGPA . 8.43
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 1139/140 CGPA . 8.14 FI RST CLASS W TH DI STI NCTI ON
......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ........... ...
B150553009 GHUMARE RENUKA SANJAY SUNI TA 71832582G NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e e s s e
404181 VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 020/030 039/070 059/100 --- --- --- 59 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 020/ 030 042/070 062/100 --- --- --- 62 04 A 08 32 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 020/ 030 035/070 055/100 --- --- --- 55 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. 023/ 030 034/070 057/100 --- --- --- 57 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 021/030 040/070 061/100 --- --- --- 61 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RM) 041/ 050 82 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 040/ 050 80 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. 1) 040/ 050 80 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-II ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 030/ 050 60 01 A 08 08 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 043/ 050 86 02 (o) 10 20 =--- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 023/030 053/070 076/100 --- --- --- 76 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COWM SYSTEMS * 022/ 030 042/070 064/100 --- --- --- 64 04 A 08 32 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 026/ 030 049/070 075/100 --- --- --- 75 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 024/030 056/070 080/100 --- --- --- 80 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS) * 042/ 050 84 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 041/ 050 82 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 041/050 82 01 o) 10 10 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACGE I * 139/ 150 92 04 (6] 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 040/ 050 80 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 8.70, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44



SE SGPA : 5.74 TE SGPA : 7.00
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 992/140 CGPA @ 7.09 FI RST CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 5 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020 DATE : 15 DEC 2020
COLLEGE: [CEGP013890] - NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI. OF ENGG & TECH., TALEGAON
BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOWMU. )

B150553010 HONARAO PRATI MA ASHOK S| NDHUTAI 71740169D NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e s e e
404181 VLSI DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 014/030 041/070 055/100 --- --- --- 55 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 019/030 041/070 060/100 --- --- --- 60 04 A 08 32 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 024/ 030 047/070 071/100 --- --- --- 71 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PRCCE. 024/ 030 031/070 055/100 --- --- --- 55 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 022/ 030 044/070 066/100 --- --- --- 66 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 042/ 050 84 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 041/ 050 82 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. 1) 040/ 050 80 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 032/ 050 64 01 A 08 08 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 041/ 050 82 02 (o) 10 20 =--- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 024/ 030 038/070 062/100 --- --- --- 62 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COVM SYSTEMS * 023/030 067/070 090/100 --- --- --- 90 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 022/ 030 059/070 081/100 --- --- --- 81 03 o 10 30 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 016/ 030 055/070 071/100 --- --- --- 71 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 044/ 050 88 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 043/ 050 86 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 043/ 050 86 01 o) 10 10 =--- ---
404195 PROJECT STAGE || * 140/ 150 93 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 040/ 050 80 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 8.95, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
SE SGPA . 5.84 TE SGPA . 6.72
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 995/140 CGPA @ 7.11 FI RST CLASS
......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ........... ...
B150553012 KAVATE PAVAN SHALI VAN SHOBHA 71832643B NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e e s s e
404181 VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 013/030 042/070 055/100 --- --- --- 55 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 017/030 041/070 058/100 --- --- --- 58 04 B+ 07 28 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 016/030 036/070 052/100 --- --- --- 52 03 B o6 18 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. 018/ 030 034/070 052/100 --- --- --- 52 03 B 06 18 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 020/ 030 046/070 066/100 --- --- --- 66 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RM) 040/ 050 80 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 038/ 050 76 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. 1) 043/ 050 86 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-II ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 034/ 050 68 01 A 08 08 --- ---
404188 PRQJECT STAGE | 043/050 86 02 O 10 20 --- ---
404196B HUMAN BEHAVI OUR PP --- PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 022/ 030 050/070 072/100 --- --- --- 72 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COVM SYSTEMS * 020/030 060/070 080/100 --- --- --- 80 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 025/030 045/070 070/100 --- --- --- 70 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 022/030 053/070 075/100 --- --- --- 75 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS) * 042/ 050 84 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 042/ 050 84 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 040/ 050 80 01 o) 10 10 --- ---
404195 PROJECT STAGE || * 144/ 150 96 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 042/ 050 84 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 8.57, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44



SE SGPA : 5.74 TE SGPA : 7.57
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 1012/140 CGPA @ 7.23 FI RST CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 6

SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE

[ CEGP013890]

BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) ( ELECTRONI CS & TELECOWMMU. )

B150553014 KHOD RAHUL HANUMANT

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SE SGPA :

TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS

SUBJECT NAME
VLSl DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI .
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |

HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE ||

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

7.96 TE SGPA : 6.89

............... CONFI DENTI AL-

B150553015 NEHA PRAVI N NAGPURE

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SUBJECT NAME
VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI .
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT. -1l ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |

HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE ||

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

¥ % X 3k X X X X X F

1091/ 140

¥ % X X X X X X X F

012/ 030
015/ 030
012/ 030
015/ 030
016/ 030

017/ 030
020/ 030
019/ 030
013/ 030

8.55, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
CGPA

015/ 030
022/ 030
027/ 030
021/ 030
026/ 030

015/ 030
020/ 030
025/ 030
026/ 030

8.82, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44

038/ 070
028/ 070
036/ 070
059/ 070
064/ 070

057/ 070
066/ 070
063/ 070
059/ 070

7.79

041/ 070
037/ 070
036/ 070
043/ 070
053/ 070

042/ 070
057/ 070
056/ 070
053/ 070

050/ 100
043/ 100
048/ 100
074/ 100
080/ 100

074/ 100
086/ 100
082/ 100
072/ 100

056/ 100
059/ 100
063/ 100
064/ 100
079/ 100

057/ 100
077/ 100
081/ 100
079/ 100

TW

042/ 050

035/ 050

PP

044/ 050

142/ 150

PP

TALEGAON

PR

032/ 050

042/ 050

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020
NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI . OF ENGG. & TECH.

OoR

042/ 050

044/ 050

038/ 050

043/ 050

FI RST CLASS W TH DI STI NCTI ON
FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

71832723D NM ET[ 55]

TW

046/ 050

045/ 050

PP

046/ 050

143/ 150

PP

PR

045/ 050

045/ 050

oR

045/ 050

044/ 050

045/ 050

044/ 050

Tot % Crd
50 03
43 04
48 03
74 03
80 03
84 01
84 01
70 01
64 01
88 02
PP 00
74 03
86 04
82 03
72 03
88 01
84 01
76 01
94 04
86 02
PP 00

Tot % Crd
56 03
59 04
63 03
64 03
79 03
92 01
90 01
90 01
90 01
88 02
PP 00
57 03
77 04
81 03
79 03
92 01
90 01
90 01
95 04
88 02
PP 00

DATE :

TOOOOOXO>»® TVOOOOOR>»>»

04
05
09
10
10
10
09
08
10
00

09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
00

GP

07

07
08
08
09
10
10
10
10
10
00

07
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
00

15 DEC 2020

28
24
24
27
10
10
10
10
20
00

21
36
30
27
10
10
10
40
20
00



SE SGPA : 7.66 TE SGPA : 8.50
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDITS : 1162/140 CGPA : 8.30 FI RST CLASS W TH DI STI NCTI ON

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 7 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020 DATE : 15 DEC 2020
COLLEGE: [CEGP013890] - NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI. OF ENGG & TECH., TALEGAON
BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOWMU. )

B150553016 NEHA SATI SH JOSHI SAVI TA 71832724B NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e s e e
404181 VLSI DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 027/030 045/070 072/100 --- --- --- 72 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 025/030 050/070 075/100 --- --- --- 75 04 A+ 09 36 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 026/ 030 052/070 078/100 --- --- --- 78 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. 028/ 030 049/070 077/100 --- --- --- 77 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 029/ 030 056/070 085/100 --- --- --- 85 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 046/ 050 92 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 046/ 050 92 01 0 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. 1) 048/ 050 96 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 046/ 050 92 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 045/ 050 90 02 (o) 10 20 --- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 029/030 066/070 095/100 --- --- --- 95 03 o 10 30 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COWM SYSTEMS * 029/030 059/070 088/100 --- --- --- 88 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 030/030 062/070 092/100 --- --- --- 92 03 o 10 30 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 029/030 070/070 099/100 --- --- --- 99 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 047/ 050 94 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 046/ 050 92 01 0 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 045/ 050 90 01 o) 10 10 =--- ---
404195 PROQIECT STACGE || * 147/ 150 98 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 047/ 050 94 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 9.70, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
SE SGPA . 9.54 TE SGPA : 9.87
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDITS : 1358/140 CGPA : 9.70 FI RST CLASS W TH DI STI NCTI ON
......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ........... ...
B150553017 OVHAL SANDHYA MADHUKAR SUNI TA 71740173B NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e e s s e
404181 VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY * 012/ 030 028/ 070 040/100 --- --- --- 40 03 P 04 12 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 017/030 029/070 046/100 --- --- --- 46 04 C 05 20 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 020/030 033/070 053/100 --- --- --- 53 03 B o6 18 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PRCCE. * 016/ 030 028/070 044/100 --- --- --- 44 03 P 04 12 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 023/030 043/070 066/100 --- --- --- 66 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 036/ 050 72 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RM) 038/050 76 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. 1) 037/ 050 74 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-II ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 032/ 050 64 01 A 08 08 --- ---
404188 PRQJECT STAGE | 039/050 78 02 A+ 09 18 --- ---
404196B HUMAN BEHAVI OUR PP --- PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 020/ 030 042/070 062/100 --- --- --- 62 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COWM SYSTEMS * 021/030 049/070 070/100 --- --- --- 70 04 A+ 09 36 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 023/030 038/070 061/100 --- --- --- 61 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 019/030 031/070 050/100 --- --- --- 50 03 B 06 18 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS) * 040/ 050 80 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 040/ 050 80 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 038/ 050 76 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STAGE || * 133/ 150 88 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 038/ 050 76 02 A+ 09 18 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 7.45, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44



SE SGPA : 5.84 TE SGPA : 6. 26
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 908/140 CGPA @ 6.49 H GHER SECOND CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 8

SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE
BRANCH CODE:

[ CEGP013890]

TALEGAON

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020
NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI . OF ENGG. & TECH.
71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOVWWU.)

15 DEC 2020

B150553020 SALUNKHE KAJAL JALI NDER

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SE SGPA :

TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS

SUBJECT NAME
VLSl DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROWAVE TECHNI
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)

LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)

LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |

HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE |

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

5. 66 TE SGPA : 6.48

............... CONFI DENTI AL-

B150553021 SHAGUFTA AJMJUDDI N SHI KALGAR

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SUBJECT NAME
VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)

LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)

LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT. -1l ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |

HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE |

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

¥ % X 3k X X X X X F

945/ 140

* % F X

¥ % X X X X X X X F

012/ 030
017/ 030
027/ 030
018/ 030
018/ 030

012/ 030
020/ 030
026/ 030
020/ 030

8.27, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
CGPA

012/ 030
014/ 030
018/ 030
015/ 030
021/ 030

014/ 030
017/ 030
019/ 030
015/ 030

8.59, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44

038/ 070
029/ 070
033/ 070
041/ 070
047/ 070

052/ 070
049/ 070
050/ 070
053/ 070

6.75

041/ 070
055/ 070
060/ 070
056/ 070
036/ 070

045/ 070
064/ 070
059/ 070
057/ 070

053/ 100
069/ 100
078/ 100
071/ 100
057/ 100

059/ 100
081/ 100
078/ 100
072/ 100

[ N+TH] ™w
050/100  ---
046/100  ---
060/100  ---
059/100  ---
065/100  ---
.- 045/ 050
- 044/ 050
.- PP
064/100  ---
069/100  ---
076/100  ---
073/100  ---
.- 045/ 050
.- 141/ 150
. PP
FI RST CLASS

PR

030/ 050

043/ 050

OoR

038/ 050

040/ 050

043/ 050

042/ 050

FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

71832817F NM ET[ 55]

TW

037/ 050

037/ 050

PP

040/ 050

137/ 150

PP

PR

028/ 050

040/ 050

oR

031/ 050

038/ 050

039/ 050

038/ 050

Tot % Crd
50 03
46 04
60 03
59 03
65 03
90 01
76 01
88 01
60 01
80 02
PP 00
64 03
69 04
76 03
73 03
90 01
86 01
86 01
94 04
84 02
PP 00

Tot % Crd
53 03
69 04
78 03
71 03
57 03
74 01
62 01
74 01
56 01
76 02
PP 00
59 03
81 04
78 03
72 03
80 01
80 01
78 01
91 04
76 02
PP 00

DATE :
Gd GP
B 06
C 05
A 08
B+ 07
A 08
(@] 10
A+ 09
(@] 10
A 08
(@] 10
P 00
A 08
A 08
A+ 09
A+ 09
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
P 00
Gd @GP
B 06
A 08
A+ 09
A+ 09
B+ 07
A+ 09
A 08
A+ 09
B+ 07
A+ 09
P 00
B+ 07
(@] 10
A+ 09
A+ 09
(@] 10
(@] 10
A+ 09
(@] 10
A+ 09
P 00

32
27
27
21
09
08
09
07
18
00

21
40
27
27
10
10
09
40
18
00



SE SGPA : 6.08 TE SGPA : 6.57
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 984/140 CGPA @ 7.03 FI RST CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 9 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020 DATE : 15 DEC 2020
COLLEGE: [CEGP013890] - NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI. OF ENGG & TECH., TALEGAON
BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOWMU. )

B150553022 SHI NDE NEHA ROHI DAS VEENAKSHI 71832835D NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e s e e
404181 VLSI DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 014/030 035/070 049/100 --- --- --- 49 03 C 05 15 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 012/030 035/070 047/100 --- --- --- 47 04 C 05 20 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 018/ 030 029/070 047/100 --- --- --- 47 03 C 05 15 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. * 013/030 056/070 069/100 --- --- --- 69 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 017/030 043/070 060/100 --- --- --- 60 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 042/ 050 84 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 038/ 050 76 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. 1) 045/ 050 90 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 044/ 050 88 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 042/ 050 84 02 (o) 10 20 --- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 015/030 050/070 065/100 --- --- --- 65 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COWM SYSTEMS * 017/030 059/070 076/100 --- --- --- 76 04 A+ 09 36 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 022/ 030 055/070 077/100 --- --- --- 77 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 021/030 059/070 080/100 --- --- --- 80 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 045/ 050 90 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 043/ 050 86 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 043/ 050 86 01 o) 10 10 =--- ---
404195 PROJECT STAGE || * 141/ 150 94 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 042/ 050 84 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 8.27, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
SE SGPA . 6.44 TE SGPA : 6.70
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 994/ 140 CGPA . 7.10 FI RST CLASS
......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ........... ...
B150553023 SHUBHADA NETAJI GADE VI DYA 71832848F NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e e s s e
404181 VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 015/030 040/070 055/100 --- --- --- 55 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 020/ 030 039/070 059/100 --- --- --- 59 04 B+ 07 28 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 019/030 045/070 064/100 --- --- --- 64 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. 025/030 038/070 063/100 --- --- --- 63 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 020/ 030 047/070 067/100 --- --- --- 67 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RM) 040/ 050 80 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 036/ 050 72 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I) 041/ 050 82 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 035/ 050 70 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 040/ 050 80 02 (o) 10 20 =--- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 027/030 057/070 084/100 --- --- --- 84 03 o 10 30 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COWM SYSTEMS * 023/030 056/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 04 A+ 09 36 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 028/ 030 057/070 085/100 --- --- --- 85 03 o 10 30 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 022/030 050/070 072/100 --- --- --- 72 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS) * 043/ 050 86 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 041/ 050 82 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 040/ 050 80 01 o) 10 10 --- ---
404195 PROJECT STAGE || * 136/ 150 90 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 039/ 050 78 02 A+ 09 18 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 8.86, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44



SE SGPA : 7.02 TE SGPA @ 7.72
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 1096/140 CGPA : 7.83 FI RST CLASS W TH DI STI NCTI ON

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 10 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020 DATE : 15 DEC 2020
COLLEGE: [CEGP013890] - NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI. OF ENGG & TECH., TALEGAON
BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOWMU. )

B150553024 TELI SHUBHANG BHARAT SHOBHA 71832861C NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e s e e
404181 VLSI DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 012/030 038/070 050/100 --- --- --- 50 03 B o6 18 --- ---
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 014/ 030 033/070 047/100 --- --- --- 47 04 C 05 20 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 017/030 030/070 047/100 --- --- --- 47 03 C 05 15 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. * 016/ 030 049/070 065/100 --- --- --- 65 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 014/030 036/070 050/100 --- --- --- 50 03 B o6 18 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RM) 036/ 050 72 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 036/ 050 72 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-II ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 034/ 050 68 01 A 08 08 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT. -1l ( VLSI + ELE. I) 028/ 050 56 01 B+ 07 07 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 041/ 050 82 02 (o) 10 20 =--- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

SEM : 2

404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 013/030 045/070 058/100 --- --- --- 58 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COWM SYSTEMS * 016/ 030 063/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 04 A+ 09 36 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 021/030 057/070 078/100 --- --- --- 78 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 016/ 030 056/070 072/100 --- --- --- 72 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 042/ 050 84 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 041/ 050 82 01 0 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 039/050 78 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STAGE I * 139/ 150 92 04 (6] 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 040/ 050 80 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 7.91, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
SE SGPA : 5.62 TE SGPA : 5.70
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDITS : 891/140 CGPA : 6.36 H GHER SECOND CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. ........... ...

B150553025 THORAT SUPRI YA SANTOSH SHI LPA 71719373L NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e e s s e
404181 VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 016/ 030 042/070 058/100 --- --- --- 58 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404182 COVWPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 016/ 030 043/070 059/100 --- --- --- 59 04 B+ 07 28 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 020/ 030 047/070 067/100 --- --- --- 67 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PRCCE. 023/030 059/070 082/100 --- --- --- 82 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 017/030 054/070 071/100 --- --- --- 71 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RM) 045/ 050 90 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 042/ 050 84 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I) 046/ 050 92 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSI + ELE 1) 038/ 050 76 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STAGE | 044/050 88 02 O 10 20 --- ---
404196B HUMAN BEHAVI OUR PP --- PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

SEM : 2

404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 022/030 057/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COVM SYSTEMS * 025/030 064/070 089/100 --- --- --- 89 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 027/030 053/070 080/100 --- --- --- 80 03 o 10 30 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 028/030 069/070 097/100 --- --- --- 97 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS) * 045/ 050 90 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 044/ 050 88 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 044/ 050 88 01 o) 10 10 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STAGE || * 143/ 150 95 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 043/ 050 86 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 9.23, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44



FE SGPA : 7.52 SE SGPA : 7.92 TE SGPA : 8.83
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 1584/190 CGPA : 8.34 FI RST CLASS W TH DI STI NCTI ON

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



TALEGAON

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020
NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI . OF ENGG. & TECH.

15 DEC 2020

061/ 100
050/ 100
049/ 100
048/ 100
058/ 100

045/ 100
088/ 100
079/ 100
070/ 100

TW

039/ 050

038/ 050

PP

044/ 050

141/ 150

PP

PAGE :- 11 SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE: [ CEGP013890]
BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOMMU. )
B150553026 TOKE SWAPNAL|I DATTATRAY SUSHVA
SUBJECT NAME I'N TH
SEM 1 e e e
404181 VLSI DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 017/030 044/070
404182 COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 016/ 030 034/070
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 017/030 032/070
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. 020/ 030 28#/070
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 018/ 030 040/070
404186 LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-II ( VLSI + ELE. 1) --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-II ( VLSI + ELE. 1) --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STAGE | --- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR --- ---
SEM : 2
404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 014/030 031/070
404190 BROADBAND COVM SYSTEMS * 018/ 030 070/070
404191B PLC S AND AUTQVATI ON * 024/ 030 055/070
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 017/030 053/070
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * --- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STAGE |1 * --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STAGE I * --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * --- ---
FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 8.02, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
FE SGPA : 7.40 SE SGPA : 6.88 TE SGPA : 7.43
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS 1409/ 190 CGPA . 7.42

............... CONFI DENTI AL-

B150553027 UDAWANT SONAL RAM

SEM : 1
404181
404182
404183

404184A
404185B
404186
404186
404187
404187
404188
404196B

SEM : 2
404189
404190

404191B
404192C
404193
404193
404194
404195
404195
404196C

FOURTH YEAR SGPA :

SUBJECT NAME
VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY
COVPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY
RADI ATI ON & M CROMAVE TECHNI .
DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE.
ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMI)
LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RMT)
LAB PRACT.-I1 ( VLSl + ELE. I)
LAB PRACT. -1l ( VLSl + ELE. I)
PROJECT STAGE |

HUMAN BEHAVI OUR

MOBI LE COMMUNI CATI ON
BROADBAND COMM  SYSTEMS

PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON

W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS)
LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11)
PROJECT STAGE ||

PROJECT STAGE ||

TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS

¥ % X X X X X X X F

016/ 030
016/ 030
021/ 030
014/ 030
016/ 030

017/ 030
018/ 030
017/ 030
016/ 030

7.61, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44

032/ 070
032/ 070
033/ 070
028/ 070
029/ 070

053/ 070
059/ 070
056/ 070
045/ 070

048/ 100
048/ 100
054/ 100
042/ 100
045/ 100

070/ 100
077/ 100
073/ 100
061/ 100

FI RST CLASS

PR

030/ 050

042/ 050

OoR

038/ 050

040/ 050

040/ 050

041/ 050

FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

71832871L NM ET[ 55]

TW

038/ 050

034/ 050

PP

041/ 050

137/ 150

PP

PR

035/ 050

041/ 050

oR

034/ 050

040/ 050

039/ 050

039/ 050

Tot % Crd
61 03
50 04
49 03
48 03
58 03
78 01
76 01
76 01
60 01
80 02
PP 00
45 03
88 04
79 03
70 03
88 01
84 01
80 01
94 04
82 02
PP 00

Tot % Crd
48 03
48 04
54 03
42 03
45 03
76 01
68 01
68 01
70 01
80 02
PP 00
70 03
77 04
73 03
61 03
82 01
82 01
78 01
91 04
78 02
PP 00

DATE :
Gd @GP
A 08
B 06
C 05
C 05
B+ 07
A+ 09
A+ 09
A+ 09
A 08
(@] 10
P 00
C 05
(@] 10
A+ 09
A+ 09
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
(@] 10
P 00
Gd @GP
C 05
C 05
B 06
P 04
C 05
A+ 09
A 08
A 08
A+ 09
(@] 10
P 00
A+ 09
A+ 09
A+ 09
A 08
(@] 10
(@] 10
A+ 09
(@] 10
A+ 09
P 00

20
18
12
15
09
08
08
09
20
00

27
36
27
24
10
10
09
40
18
00



SE SGPA : 6.62 TE SGPA : 5.74
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDI TS : 930/140 CGPA : 6.64 H GHER SECOND CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......



PAGE :- 12 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , B. E. (2015 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, APR/ MAY 2020 DATE : 15 DEC 2020
COLLEGE: [CEGP013890] - NUTAN MAHA. | NSTI. OF ENGG & TECH., TALEGAON
BRANCH CODE: 71-B. E. (2015 PAT) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOWMU. )

B150553028 UMADE PRATI MA SUBHASH SHRI DEVI 71740179M NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e s e e
404181 VLSI DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 012/030 037/070 049/100 --- --- --- 49 03 C 05 15 --- ---
404182 COVWPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 020/ 030 033/070 053/100 --- --- --- 53 04 B 06 24 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . * 021/030 034/070 055/100 --- --- --- 55 03 B+ o7 21 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. * 022/030 043/070 065/100 --- --- --- 65 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 022/030 047/070 069/100 --- --- --- 69 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 041/ 050 82 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 039/ 050 78 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. 1) 040/ 050 80 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT. -1l ( VLSI + ELE. I) 036/ 050 72 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 042/ 050 84 02 (o) 10 20 =--- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

SEM : 2

404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 022/030 057/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COVM SYSTEMS * 019/030 063/070 082/100 --- --- --- 82 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 019/030 048/070 067/100 --- --- --- 67 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 022/030 045/070 067/100 --- --- --- 67 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 044/ 050 88 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 043/ 050 86 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 042/ 050 84 01 o) 10 10 =--- ---
404195 PROQIECT STACGE || * 140/ 150 93 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 040/ 050 80 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 8.43, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44
SE SGPA : 5.98 TE SGPA : 6. 96
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDITS : 990/ 140 CGPA : 7.07 FI RST CLASS

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. ........... ...

B150553031 ZAWARE SEENMA SHANTARAM MEERA 71719378M NM ET[ 55]
SUBJECT NAME I' N TH [ NtTH] ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P& ORD
SEM L e e s s e
404181 VLS| DESI GN & TECHNOLOGY 022/030 055/070 077/100 --- --- --- 77 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404182 COVWPUTER NETWORKS & SECURI TY 019/030 034/070 053/100 --- --- --- 53 04 B 06 24 --- ---
404183 RADI ATI ON & M CROMVE TECHNI . 021/030 042/070 063/100 --- --- --- 63 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404184A DI G TAL | MAGE & VI DEO PROCE. 023/030 029/070 052/100 --- --- --- 52 03 B 06 18 --- ---
404185B ELECTRONI CS PRODUCT DESI GN 022/030 046/070 068/100 --- --- --- 68 03 A 08 24 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTI CE -1 (CNS+ RM) 043/ 050 86 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404186 LAB PRACTICE -1 (CNS+ RMI) 042/ 050 84 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404187 LAB PRACT.-11 ( VLSl + ELE. 1) 044/ 050 88 01 O 10 10 --- ---
404187 LAB PRACT. -1l ( VLSI + ELE. 1) 039/ 050 78 01 A+ 09 09 --- ---
404188 PRQIECT STACE | 042/ 050 84 02 (o) 10 20 =--- ---
404196B HUVAN BEHAVI OUR PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

SEM : 2

404189 MOBI LE COVMUNI CATI ON * 021/030 050/070 071/100 --- --- --- 71 03 A+ 09 27 --- ---
404190 BROADBAND COVM SYSTEMS * 020/030 060/070 080/100 --- --- --- 80 04 O 10 40 --- ---
404191B PLC S AND AUTOVATI ON * 020/030 063/070 083/100 --- --- --- 83 03 o 10 30 --- ---
404192C W RELESS SENSOR NETWORKS * 024/030 057/070 081/100 --- --- --- 81 03 O 10 30 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTI CE-111 (MC+BCS) * 044/ 050 88 01 o 10 10 --- ---
404193 LAB PRACTICE-111 (MC+BCS) * 044/ 050 88 01 (o) 10 10 =--- ---
404194 LAB PRAC. -1V (ELECTIVE I11) * 044/ 050 88 01 o) 10 10 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STAGE |1 * 142/ 150 94 04 (0] 10 40 --- ---
404195 PRQIECT STACE |1 * 044/ 050 88 02 o) 10 20 --- ---
404196C TEAM BLDG., LDRSP. & FI TNESS * PP PP 00 P 00 00 --- ---

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 8.93, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 44



FE SGPA : 6.98 SE SGPA : 7.32 TE SGPA : 8.04
TOTAL GRADE PO NTS / TOTAL CREDITS : 1478/190 CGPA : 7.78 FI RST CLASS W TH DI STI NCTI ON

......................... CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ....... ... ... ... . .......






